2020 List of Township Approved Septic Haulers

FINS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LLC
691 Truce Road
Quarryville Pa 17566

FRANK SEARS SANITATION LLC
5249 Denlinger Road
Gap Pa 17527

THOMAS ERB &SONS INC.
268 Sego Sago Road
Lititz Pa 17543

JOHN KLINE SEPTIC
3869 0ld Harrisburg Pike
Mount Joy Pa 17552

Devonshire Septic Tank Service LLC
7 Hartwood Lane
Quarryville Pa 17566

KAUFFMAN'S SEPTIC SERVICES LLC
236 Governor Stable Rd.
Bainbridge, Pa 17502

SNYDER & MYLIN SEPTIC SERVICES LLC
1130 Lancaster Pike
Drumore Pa 17518

PETER'S SEPTIC TANK PUMPING
117 Keys Road
Peach Bottom Pa 17563

717-284-5228

610-842-6997

717-626-5591

717-898-2333

717-786-1998

717-367-8228

717-284-0303

717-786-1454

Sales@finsenvironmentalservice.com

groffhockey@aol.com

erbs@ptd.net

contact@johnklineseptic.com

dandrfarm@comcast.net

kauffmanseptic@embargmail.com

smexcavating@aol.com

Melissa72@epix.net
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